UNOFFICIAL



WARRANTY DEED

Property Address: 4854 W ROSCOE ST, CHICAGO, IL 60641

ILLINOIS STATUTORY	RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 Karen A. Yarbrough			
Mail to:	Date: 12/1	nty Recorder of Deeds 1/2013 08:44 AM Pg: 1 of 2		
37412 AJ-Kostne-		112010 00.44 AW 1 g. 1 61 2		
Aldo Velasquez 3) 40 N. Kostne Chiraso, IL 60641				
Name & Address of Taxpayer: ALDO VELASQUEZ				
3240 D. K. W. HW. 4854 W. ROSCOF FT				
CHICAGO, IL 60041				
0	(Space for Recorder's Use)			
THE GRANTOR(S), MARCO E PIEDRA, A S	SINGLE MAN			
St. CITY of CHIC 20	County of COOK	State of ILLINOIS		
of the CITY of CHICAGO for and in consideration of TEN DOLIALS	, County of COOK	DOLLARS		
and other good and valuable consideration, in her THE GRANTEE(S), ALDO VELASQUEZ, 10	d paid, CONVEY(S) and WARRANT((S) to		
3240 n Kostur	CACO IL 69641	Action managements and an article and the contract of the cont		
Grantee's Address) 4854 W ROSCOE ST, CHI of the CITY of CHICAGO in the form of ownership:	, County of COOK	State of IL		
in the form of ownership:				
all interest in the following described real estate s	ituated in the County of COOK	, in the State of Illinois to wi		
LOT 7 IN R.C. MOORE'S RESUBDIVISION OPENING OF NEWPORTAVENUE) IN FR. NORTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNT	EDERICK H. BARTLETT'S SUBD	IVISION OF THE SOUTH 2/3 OF THI THE DANCE 13 FAST OF THE THIRI		
		A CO		
		Office		
(NOTE: If additional space	e is required for legal, attach on a separ I by virtue of the Homestead Exemption			
Permanent Index Number(s): 13-21-407-057-0000		THE STATE OF THE S		
at experience Making conjugate to the control of th	A STATE OF THE STA	annual Militeratura (Annual Mi		

9

1334534002 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Dated this 4th day of	of December, 20	<u>०</u> ४	۸ ١	
	(Seal)	MO((G) MARCO E PIEDRA	Viedia_	(Seal)
	(Seal)		and the second s	(Seal)
	(NOTE: Please type or print	t names below all signatures.)		
STATE OF ILLINOIS)			
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK) ss)			
I, the undersigned, a Notery Public i MARCO E PIEDRA, A SINGLE	n and for said County, in the	State aforesaid, DO HEREBY	CERTIFY THAT	and head a 10 to make a man and to
personally known to me to be the stain person, and acknowledged that he for the uses and purposes therein set. Given under my hand and notarial se	c/she/they signed, sealed and forth, including the release at	delivered the said instrument and waiver of the right of home	as his/her/their free and stead.	voluntary act
(Seal)	04		60	Notary Public
(Seal)	ISAEL JAIMES OFFICIAL SEAL Notary Public, State of Illino My Commission Expires	5	expires: June 2	
	June 21, 2016	AFAL ESTATE TE		12/10/201 \$1,500.0
			CHICAGO: CTA:	\$600.0
			TOTAL:	\$2,100.0
		13-21-407-057-0	0000 201312016008	49 CYMTQN
	an comment of the property of the comments of	COOK COUN	T / ILLINOIS TRANS	FER STAMP
Name & Address of Preparer:		REAL ESTATE TRA	or ANSFER 12/1	10/2013
ANTHONY V. PANZICA ATTORNEY AT LAW 2510 W. IRVING PARK ROAD # B			COCK 9	\$100.00 \$200.00 \$300.00
CHICAGO, IL 60618		13-21-407-057-00	00 20131201600849 GZ	·

^{**} This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Grantee for tax billing purposes: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of the person preparing the instrument (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5022).